
Flights



Paparazzi 20
Adami Prosecco Garbel (Italy) 

Aragosta Vermentino Brut (Sardinia)
Campo Viejo Brut Rosado Cava (Spain) 



New Attitude 20

Ruelas Vinho Verde (Portugal)
Néboa Rias Baixas Albariño (Spain) 
Fournier Sauvignon Blanc (France)



Easy Living  19

Vincentin Blanc de Malbec (Argentina) 
Aime Boucher Chenin Blanc (France)

Borealis White Blend (Oregon)



How Sweet it is 20
Maddalena Riesling (California) 

Christina Ascheri Moscato d’Asti. (Italy)
Casa Larga Dolci Rosso (NYS)



Mix Tape  19

Aragosta Vermentino Brut (Sardinia)
Fabre Rosé (France)

Frentana Montepulciano D'Abruzzo (Italy) 



Pretty in Pink 20
Fabre Rosé (France) 

Lamoreaux Landing Dry Rosé 2021 (NYS)
Iby Rosé (Austria)



Jack of Hearts 22

I Lauri Bajo Montepulciano D'Abruzzo (Italy) 
Carpineto Toscana (Italy) 

Argento Malbec (Argentina)



Dancing in the Dark 23 
Ch. Tour Prignac Bordeaux (France) 

El Coto Rioja (Spain) 
Stemmari Cantodoro Rosso (Italy)



Body and Soul 23

Predator Six Spot Blend (CA)
 Juan Gil Red Blend (Spain)

Contour Cabernet Sauvignon (CA) 
 

flight... Wine Bar

Wine by the glass/bottle

Bubbles 
Aragosta Vermentino Brut (Sardinia)            11/42
Adami Prosecco Garbel (Italy)                         12/46
Campo Viejo Brut Rosado Cava (Spain)        12/46

Whites
Ruelas Vinho Verde (Portugal)                            9/34
Néboa Rias Baixas Albariño (Spain)                 12/46 
Vincentin Blanc de Malbec (Argentina)          11/42
Fournier Sauvignon Blanc (France)                 11/42
Aime Boucher Chenin Blanc  (France)            12/46
Borealis White Blend (Oregon)                          11/42
Christina Ascheri Moscato d’Asti. (Italy)        11/42
Maddalena Riesling (CA)                                      11/42

Rosé 
Fabre Rosé (France)                                               12/46
Iby Rosé  (Austria)                                                  11/42
Lamoreaux Landing Dry Rosé 2021 (NYS)      10/38

Reds 

I Lauri Bajo Montepulciano D’Abruzzo (Italy) 10/38 
Carpineto Toscana (Italy)                                      13/50
Stemmari Cantodoro Rosso (Italy)                     12/46
Ch. Tour Prignac Bordeaux (France)                  13/50
Predator Six Spot Blend (CA)                               13/50
Contour Cabernet Sauvignon (CA)                     13/50
Argento Malbec (Argentina)                                  11/42
El Coto Rioja (Spain)                                                 9/34
Juan Gil Red Blend (Spain)                                    12/46
Casa Larga Dolci Rosso (NYS)                              10/38 



Dessert and Sweet
Sandman Ruby Port (Portugal                              8
Quinta Vale D. Maria 10yr Tawny (Portugal)  10
Ramos Pinto LBV Port (Portugal                        10 
Casa Larga Dolce Rosso (NYS                             10
Justices Sauternes (France)                                10   
Wagner Vidal Ice Wine (NYS)                               11                 
G.D. Vajra Chinato (Italy)                                      11

Beer and Cider
Gaffel Kolsch Germany                                      4
Bell’s Two Hearted IPA Michigan                    5
Narragansett Lager Rochester                        5
Allagash White Maine                                         5
Ayinger Celebrator Bavaria                              6
Sloop Juice Bomb IPA NY                                 6
Lawson Sip of Sunshine IPA                             6
Rising Storm Shadowbox NEIPA                     6 
Thin Man Pils Mafia NY                                      6
Thin Man Minkey Boodle NY                            8
Dogfish Head Midas Touch Delaware           8
Rising Storm What’s the Scenario IPA NY    9
Delirium Tremens Belgium                               9

Embark The Batch Cider NYS                          6
Cider Creek Farmhouse Unfiltered NYS      6

Beverages
Coke/Diet Coke                                                    3
Pellegrino Sparkling Water                          4

Light Fare 



Build a Board 
Choose One Cheese or Meat         9

Choose Three Cheeses or Meats  24
Choose Five Cheeses or Meats     35

Comes with fresh bread or gluten free crackers 



Daily Cheeses

Manchego (Spain) 
Vino Rosso (Wisconsin)

Wexford Aged Cheddar (Ireland) 
Triple Creme Brie (France) 

Goat Cheese (Spain)  



Daily Meats
Prosciutto (Italy) 
 Dry Salami (Italy) 



Castelvetrano Olives  6

Seasoned or plain 

































Hedonist Chocolates 
Dark Chocolate Hand Rolled Truffles
Italian Candied Dipped Orange Peels

Milk Chocolate Sesame Leaves 



One serving $3.50
Flight to share *4 of each* $13




Oils for dipping 
Choose one 6 

 Choose three to share 10 



Turkish, Italian, Greek 



Dips and Hummus served with veggies & pita
1 Option 12 
3 options 25



Hummus

Spinach Artichoke Asiago
Tzatziki

Babaganoush




